Pos

1
2

5

Licencia

Nombre

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH MASC BENJ

CMA8883314
CMD5907275
CMO09893087
CM61815920
CM41899101
CM11161482
CMO02066230

8 CM01167921

10

12

17
18

CM05796562
CM61890753
CM18900074
CM41913369
CM41168078
CMO05064677
CMA8162889
CMA8898803
CMD5919854
CM15897080
CM18886444
CMO05896765

IZQUIERDO COVENAS, LEANDRO
SENFTLEBEN, TEO

CUELLAR GAGO, IGNACIO

PEREZ BUENO, ENRIQUE

MELICH SANCHEZ, JAIME
CASTELLANO OCARIZ, DIEGO
MOLINA GONZALEZ, ALVARO
ONEILL ARTACHO, CARLOS

DIEZ BUCHET, LUIS

DELGADO BICKART, JAVIER
GARCIA MOLINA, HECTOR
RINCON DE LA TORRE, PABLO
LORENZO MARTINEZ, FERNANDO
DIEZ BUCHET, JUAN

FERRANDEZ TOBAR, IGNACIO
GARCIA SANCHEZ, MIGUEL
SOBRADO MONTALBAN, MARCOS
GONZALEZ ARAGONES , PABLO
CORBETT LORENZO, ANTONIO
DVORAK, MATHIS

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

40
46
47
39
54
48
43
51
39
53
37
52
48
44
42
41
54
54
41
41
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12
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10

12

12 N.P
9 N.P
9 N.P
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